USi sussexsport

Membership details
Love sports and fithess? Dedicated to improving your health and fitness? Take advantage of one of
our membership schemes to help you keep fit and active, and save you money.

Membership prices

Gold Silver Bronze
Student (year) £165' £130° £20
Student (3 months)* £85 N/A N/A
Staff (year) £200? £1552 £25
Staff (3 months)* £100? N/A N/A
Graduate® (year) £165 N/A N/A
Alumni*(year) £250 (£21pm)° £195 (£17pm)° £30
Alumni* (3 months)* £105 N/A N/A
Public (year) £330 (£28pm)° £260 (£22pm)° £30
Public (3 months)* £120 N/A N/A

' Student year memberships are not rolling so if you purchase a yearly membership from September onwards it

will automatically end on 31 August.

These memberships can be paid via salary deduction. Please see www.sussexsport.com for further details.
Only available to those students in their first year post graduation.

Alumni includes graduates, external students, retired staff, businesses on campus and student/staff families.
This annual fee can either be paid in a one-off payment or by monthly instalments (shown in brackets above). If
paying by part payments each month must be paid regardless of use - see terms and conditions for details.

3 month memberships are equal to 92 days or 13 weeks.
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Membership packages include: Gold Gold 3 Month | Silver Bronze

Booking rights (including on-line) 2 weeks 2 weeks 10 days 1 week

Unlimited fitness room use (peak) Yes Yes From £4.20 From £4.20 per
per visit visit

Unlimited fitness room use (off peak) Yes Yes Yes From £3.50 per

visit

Fitness room introduction Yes Yes Yes Yes

One fitness programme Yes Yes Yes No

Unlimited group exercise classes Yes** Yes** Yes** No

10% discount on courses Yes No No No

Free racket sports court hire (peak) Yes Yes No No

Free racket sports court hire (off peak) Yes Yes Yes No

Guest pass Yes Yes Yes No

** Number of classes booked at any one time are limited to 10 for gold members, 7 for silver members and 5 for
bronze members

Hall, badminton, table tennis, tennis and squash bookings
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm-10pm (N.B. 3.50pm will be the start of peak squash)

ATP bookings
Peak Monday to Friday 4pm-10pm. All weekend.

Fitness room usage
Peak Monday to Friday 2.30pm-10pm. Weekends 2.30pm-6pm (Saturday 2.30-8pm at the Falmer Sports Complex during term time and Sunday 2.30pm
-9pm at the Sport Centre during term time).

All other times are off peak.
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Price list from 1 August 2013

Activity Sussex student/ Alumni Public Non-member
Staff member member member
Off peak  Peak Off peak Peak Off peak Peak Off peak Peak

Fitness and group exercise
classes
Fitness Room (per session) £3.50 £4.20 £4.20 £5.00 £5.00 £6.00 £8.00 £8.00
Fitness Room Programme £10.00 £10.00 £12.50 £12.50 £15.00 £15.00 Not applicable
Health and Fitness Assessment £10.00 £10.00 £12.50 £12.50 £15.00 £15.00 Not applicable
Personal Training (per hour) £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00
Group Exercise Class n/a £4.30 n/a £5.00 n/a £5.50 n/a £6.50
Racket sports
Squash (40 minutes) £3.00 £3.75 £3.45 £4.30 £3.95 £4.95 £6.00 £7.50
Badminton (per hour) £3.40 £4.25 £3.90 £4.90 £4.50 £5.65 £6.80 £8.50
Table Tennis (per hour) £2.50 £3.10 £2.90 £3.60 £3.35 £4.15 £5.50 £6.20
Tennis Court (per hour) £3.00 £3.75 £3.45 £4.30 £4.00 £4.95 £6.00 £7.50
Racket Hire £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00
Indoor
Sports Hall (per hour) £22.00 £24.00 £27.50 £30.00 £35.00 £37.00 £44.00 £48.00
Dance Studio/Dojo (per hour) £16.50 £16.50 £20.00 £20.00 £25.00 £25.00 £31.00 £31.00
Cricket Nets Indoor (per hour) £22.00 £24.00 £27.50 £30.00 £35.00 £37.00 £44.00 £48.00
Outdoor
Cricket Nets Outdoor (per hour)

-1 net £8.80 £8.80 £11.00 £11.00 £13.75 £13.75 £16.50 £16.50

-2nets | £17.50 £17.50 £22.00 £22.00 £27.50 £27.50 £33.00 £33.00
Cricket Pitch Artificial £27.50 £27.50 See non member rate See non member rate £49.50 £49.50
Cricket Pitch (per match) Not applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable £65.00 £65.00
Soccer/Rugby Grass Pitch Not applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable £65.00 £65.00
(per match)
Rounders/Softball/Stoolball/ £22.00 £22.00 See non member rate See non member rate £39.00 £39.00
Volleyball (per match)
Outdoor Netball (per match) £13.75 £13.75 See non member rate See non member rate £27.50 £27.50
Russells Clump Hire £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00 £48.00
ATP
Full size (per hour) £27.50 £33.00 (lit)| See non member rate See non member rate £52.00 £60.00 (lit)
Half size (per hour) £16.50 £19.00 (lit)| See non member rate See non member rate £33.00 £37.00 (lit)
Third size (per hour) £11.00 £15.00 (lit)| See non member rate See non member rate £22.00 £29.00 (lit)
*Guest fee £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50

*This fee does not apply to the fithess room. Please see non-member fitness room session fee above.
See membership package for details of which activities are included as part of the membership.
Conference rates are available on request. For birthday party rates go to www.sussexsport.com

Opening times

Falmer Sports Complex

Sport Centre

Monday to Friday - 7.30am to 10pm

Monday to Friday - 9am to 10pm

Saturday & Sunday - 9am to 6pm
Saturday & Sunday - 9.30am to 6pm

During Autumn and Spring term only the Sport Centre will be open on Saturdays until 8pm and Sundays until
9pm and the Falmer Sports Complex will be open on Saturdays until 8pm.
Please go to www.sussexsport.com for further details on other closure times.

For further information contact
Sport Centre (01273) 678228

Email sussexsport@sussex.ac.uk
Facebook http://www.facebook.com/sussexuniversitysport
Twitter https://twitter.com/sussexunisport

Falmer Sports Complex (01273) 877125
Web: www.sussexsport.com

www.sussexsport.com
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